Entries And Results™
2025 Beaver XC Meet (MS Entries)

JH Girls 2400 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers
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RACE CLOCK: 00:14:43.150

Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 2-3-6-7-9 15-25
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 42 1-4-11-12-14 16-18
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 61 5-8-10-17-21 26 - 29
Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 117 13-19-20-30-35
Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 129 22-23-24-27-33

Order of Finish
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00:09:28.280 Weaver, Kree

00:09:36.880 Carmen, Lucy 288 Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 2 2
00:10:26.920 Cac, Adriana 286 Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 3 3
00:10:45.300 Torres, Giselle 232 Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 4 4
00:10:47.680  Akridge, Elaina 200 Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 5 5
00:10:48.860 Gonzales, Isabella 291 Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 6 6
00:10:52.820 Cota, Daisy 289 Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 7 7
00:11:05.270  Gonzales, Katie 203 Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 8 8
00:11:12.680 Carlisle, Sage 287 Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 9 9

Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
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00:11:15.820

00:11:16.920

00:11:25.260

00:11:25.680

00:11:30.160

00:11:30.530

00:11:32.100

00:11:46.340

00:11:49.640

00:11:56.550

00:12:02.140

00:12:02.480

00:12:06.220

00:12:13.800

00:12:17.440

00:12:34.620

00:12:37.460

00:12:40.590

00:12:42.780

00:12:53.270

Morris, Brynlee
Purcell, Emma
Marshall, Mazden
Hernandez, Brisa
Leisher, Mallory
Bryant, Berkley
Ortiz, Jazleen
Wakefield, Maddy
Rubio, Yahaira
Blickenstaff, Hadley
Simpson, Kaya
Davis, Audrey
Olvera, Lyla
Macias, Cami
Blau, Jentry
Hilton, Harper
Marquez, Alison
Ford, Faith
Castillo, Finleigh

Garcia, Emily

228

226

263

223

285

227

210

231

283

264

261

206

224

267

222

271

269

221

290

Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Goodwell Junior High School - Girls Cross Country
Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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00:12:53.510

00:12:53.800

00:12:59.300

00:13:03.940

00:13:05.870

00:13:06.980

00:13:09.440

00:13:12.580

00:13:43.160

00:13:44.970

00:13:51.870

00:13:58.490

00:14:06.900

00:14:08.520

00:14:18.640

00:14:30.540

00:14:38.500

Pearson, Shelby
Burke, Blayke
Marshall, Mayze
Gallegos, Mackenzie
Frantz, Elliot
Ross, Kynleigh
Slovacek, Sara
Gonser, Kloe
Morgan, Jayden
Berryman, Haylei
Rivera, Sage
Garcia, Aylin
Slovacek, Caitlyn
Olivarez, Briana
Wester, Kolbie
Ceniceros, Nelly

Avaloz, Khione

268

225

243

202

230

209

262

247

201

229

244

208

272

304

242

260

Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Texhoma Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35



